IIHSV
23 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 05-11-2016 11:11 . ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:16.520 - 12:38:04.658 2 1:21.379 +0.599 12:34:30.527
(27) Anténio Baptista 6 1:23.951 +7.431 12:39:28.609 3 1:22.992 +2.212 12:35:53.519
1 1:18.641 +3.162 12:33:13.739 7 1:17.069 +0.549 12:40:45.678 4 1:20.780 - 12:37:14.299
2 1:16.442 +0.963 12:34:30.181 8 1:17.065 +0.545 12:42:02.743 5 1:22.087 +1.307 12:38:36.386
3 1:16.985 +1.506 12:35:47.166 6 1:30.207 +9.427 12:40:06.593
4 1:17.095 +1.616 12:37:04.261 (18) Filipe Andrade Santos 7 1:23.831 +3.051 12:41:30.424
5 1:16.189 +0.710 12:38:20.450 1 1:22.796 +6.056 12:33:01.207 8 1:24.493 +3.713 12:42:54.917
6 1:17.098 +1.619 12:39:37.548 2 1:20.062 +3.322 12:34:21.269
7 1:16.872 +1.393 12:40:54.420 3 1:17.575 +0.835 12:35:38.844 (24) Manuela Janicas
8 1:15.479 - 12:42:09.899 4 1:17.842 +1.102 12:36:56.686 1 1:33.298 +12.449 12:33:10.431
5 1:17.898 +1.158 12:38:14.584 2 1:22.656 +1.807 12:34:33.087
(25) César Valente 6 1:17.219 +0.479 12:39:31.803 3 1:26.250 +5.401 12:35:59.337
1 1:29.155 +13.447 12:33:12.878 7 1:18.679 +1.939 12:40:50.482 4 1:21.843 +0.994 12:37:21.180
2 1:20.363 +4.655 12:34:33.241 8 1:16.740 - 12:42:07.222 5 1:21.227 +0.378 12:38:42.407
3 1:21.972 +6.264 12:35:55.213 6 1:20.849 - 12:40:03.256
4 1:19.421 +3.713 12:37:14.634 (12) Pedro Fonseca 7 1:23.007 +2.158 12:41:26.263
5 1:18.386 +2.678 12:38:33.020 1 1:20.364 +2.987 12:32:53.602 8 1:21.757 +0.908 12:42:48.020
6 1:18.790 +3.082 12:39:51.810 2 1:18.015 +0.638 12:34:11.617
7 1:15.708 - 12:41:07.518 3 1:18.242 +0.865 12:35:29.859 (5) Jorge Fonseca
8 1:20.751 +5.043 12:42:28.269 4 1:17.863 +0.486 12:36:47.722 1 1:25.849 +3.722 12:33:02.225
5 1:17.377 - 12:38:05.099 2 1:23.371 +1.244 12:34:25.596
(16) Ricardo Araujo 6 1:20.822 +3.445 12:39:25.921 3 1:23.277 +1.150 12:35:48.873
1 1:39.223 +23.125 12:33:32.243 7 1:17.574 +0.197 12:40:43.495 4 1:24.739 +2.612 12:37:13.612
2 1:16.662 +0.564 12:34:48.905 8 1:23.788 +6.411 12:42:07.283 5 1:22.127 - 12:38:35.739
3 1:16.098 - 12:36:05.003 6 1:24.973 +2.846 12:40:00.712
4 1:16.187 +0.089 12:37:21.190 (2) Mario Alemao 7 1:22.598 +0.471 12:41:23.310
5 1:17.135 +1.037 12:38:38.325 1 1:22.110 +3.505 12:33:03.618 8 1:28.118 +5.991 12:42:51.428
6 1:16.408 +0.310 12:39:54.733 2 1:21.177 +2.572 12:34:24.795
7 1:20.763 +4.665 12:41:15.496 3 1:21.079 +2.474 12:35:45.874
8 1:16.259 +0.161 12:42:31.755 4 1:20.885 +2.280 12:37:06.759
5 1:18.605 | - 12:38:25.364
(1) Nuno Alves 6 1:20.933 +2.328 12:39:46.297
1 1:20.232 +3.972 12:33:02.682 7 1:20.498 +1.893 12:41:06.795
2 1:16.260 - 12:34:18.942 8 1:20.691 +2.086 12:42:27.486
3 1:18.217 +1.957 12:35:37.159
4 1:17.304 +1.044 12:36:54.463 (14) Pedro Pinheiro
5 1:16.988 +0.728 12:38:11.451 1 1:23.873 +4.576 12:33:20.241
6 1:17.212 +0.952 12:39:28.663 2 1:26.075 +6.778 12:34:46.316
7 1:18.889 +2.629 12:40:47.552 3 1:23.200 +3.903 12:36:09.516
8 1:19.015 +2.755 12:42:06.567 4 1:21.436 +2.139 12:37:30.952
5 1:19.297 - 12:38:50.249
(13) Dario Garcia 6 1:25.257 +5.960 12:40:15.506
1 1:25.323 +8.975 12:33:10.663 7 1:20.923 +1.626 12:41:36.429
2 1:18.472 +2.124 12:34:29.135 8 1:19.501 +0.204 12:42:55.930
3 1:19.997 +3.649 12:35:49.132
4 1:19.382 +3.034 12:37:08.514 (30) Rui Azevedo
5 1:17.281 +0.933 12:38:25.795 1 1:23.482 +3.235 12:32:55.300
6 1:17.063 +0.715 12:39:42.858 2 1:21.004 +0.757 12:34:16.304
7 1:16.348 - 12:40:59.206 3 1:20.247 - 12:35:36.551
8 1:17.371 +1.023 12:42:16.577 4 1:23.107 +2.860 12:36:59.658
5 1:30.471 +10.224 12:38:30.129
(6) Pedro Costa Santos 6 1:22.438 +2.191 12:39:52.567
1 1:17.443 +1.063 12:32:48.467 7 1:48.102 +27.855 12:41:40.669
2 1:17.032 +0.652 12:34:05.499
3 1:17.572 +1.192 12:35:23.071 (28) Luis Soares de Mello
4 1:17.856 +1.476 12:36:40.927 1 1:25.699 +4.924 12:33:00.589
5 1:17.822 +1.442 12:37:58.749 2 1:23.420 +2.645 12:34:24.009
6 1:16.380 - 12:39:15.129 3 1:23.148 +2.373 12:35:47.157
7 1:16.927 +0.547 12:40:32.056 4 1:30.955 +10.180 12:37:18.112
8 1:17.707 +1.327 12:41:49.763 5 1:25.443 +4.668 12:38:43.555
6 1:27.719 +6.944 12:40:11.274
(8) André Martins 7 1:21.175 +0.400 12:41:32.449
1 1:20.512 +3.992 12:32:54.059 8 1:20.775 - 12:42:53.224
2 1:18.215 +1.695 12:34:12.274
3 1:18.129 +1.609 12:35:30.403 (7) Jorge Ferreira
4 1:17.735 +1.215 12:36:48.138 1 1:23.825 +3.045 12:33:09.148
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